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presenter title
Thorsten Kracht DESY status report
Darren Spruce Evaluation of End User Environments for MAX IV
Piotr Goryl Solaris Status report
Emmanuel Taurel Tango kernel status,Developments and access control
Marco Lonza FERMI and Elettra status report
Claudio Scafuri Hardening Tango Database server
Giulio Gaio Tango + Linux RT  for FERMI
Tiago Coutinho Taurus news, Sardana extensions 
Tiago Coutinho PyTango News
 Jörg Klora ALBA status report
Claudio Scafuri Tango and real time – FERMI commisioning experience
Gesner Passos Data acquisition for FERMI beamlines
Roberto Borghes Tango on Elettra beamlines
Nicolas Leclercq – Majid Ounsy Soleil status report
Nicolas Leclercq Enhancing Tango software quality
Majid Ounsy Tango Archiving status
Giacomo Stangolino Mango: a rapid online GUI development for Tango
Andy Goetz ESRF status report
Majid Ounsy Status of refactoring done by Gwenäelle Abeille
Laurent Clustre LIMA status report
Krister Larsson MAX IV status report 
Emmanuel Taurel Tango developments – future tasks list
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start duration stop title
09:00 00:10 09:10 wellcome
09:10 00:20 09:30 ALBA status report
09:30 00:20 09:50 DESY status report
09:50 00:20 10:10 Soleil status report
10:10 00:20 10:30 Solaris Status report
10:30 00:20 10:50 COFFE
10:50 00:20 11:10 MAX IV status report 
11:10 00:20 11:30 ESRF status report
11:30 00:20 11:50 FERMI and Elettra status report
11:50 00:20 12:10 Tango kernel status,Developments and access control
12:10 00:20 12:30 Hardening Tango Database server
12:30 00:20 12:50 Evaluation of End User Environments for MAX IV
12:50 00:20 13:10
13:10 00:20 13:30
13:30 01:00 14:30 LUNCH
14:30 00:20 14:50 PyTango News
14:50 00:20 15:10 Tango on Elettra beamlines
15:10 00:20 15:30 Tango Archiving status
15:30 00:20 15:50 LIMA status report
15:50 00:20 16:10 Mango: a rapid online GUI development for Tango
16:10 00:20 16:30
16:30 00:20 16:50 COFFE
16:50 00:20 17:10 Data acquisition for FERMI beamlines
17:10 00:20 17:30 Enhancing Tango software quality
17:30 00:20 17:50 Status of refactoring done by Gwenäelle Abeille
17:50 00:20 18:10
18:10 00:20 18:30
18:30 01:00 19:30 VISIT to laboratory
19:30 00:20 19:50 BUS FOR RESTAURANT
19:50 02:10 22:00 SOCIAL DINNER

22:00 00:20 22:20 BUS for ELETTRA and downtown Trieste

22:20 00:30 22:50
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start duration stop title
09:00 00:00 09:00 wellcome
09:00 00:30 09:30 Taurus news, Sardana extensions 
09:30 00:20 09:50 Tango + Linux RT  for FERMI
09:50 00:20 10:10 Tango and real time – FERMI commisioning experience
10:10 00:20 10:30 Tango developments – future tasks list
10:30 00:20 10:50 COFFE
10:50 00:20 11:10
11:10 00:20 11:30
11:30 00:20 11:50 executive commitee
11:50 00:20 12:10 executive commitee
12:10 00:20 12:30 executive commitee
12:30 00:20 12:50 executive commitee
12:50 00:20 13:10 LUNCH
13:10 00:20 13:30
13:30 01:00 14:30
14:30 00:10 14:40 CLOSING


